profiel cie

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024
2025
2026
2027
2028
2029

2030

Van den Bos 1969

Voorzitter
vz Remucie
lid Onderwijscie

01-2018 eerste
benoeming

01-2022
herbenoeming

01-2026
aftreden

Aarts 1970

Vice-voorzitter
lid Remuncie
vz Personeelscie

06-2018 eerste
benoeming

06-2022
herbenoeming

06-2026
aftreden

Kasteleyn 1967

Financien
vz Auditcie

12-2019 eerste
benoeming

12-2023
herbenoeming

12-2027
aftreden

Rookmaker 1961

Algemeen
lid Auditcie
lid Personeelscie

12-2019 eerste
benoeming

12-2023
herbenoeming

12-2027
aftreden

Van Hest 1964

Onderwijs
vz Onderwijscie

06-2020 eerste
benoeming

06-2024
herbenoeming

06-2028
aftreden




